BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

11.12.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [smasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 5284 [OMONIA ARAD. ANORTHOSIS 4.45)350|1.85|1.96|1.31|1.21]1.80|2.10|3.75|1.40|1.45]|1.80|3.25|2.00|1.85|2.60|4.25]|1.60|1.65]|1.20|1.35
21:45|2129 |QPR OXFORD 2.05/3.50|4.15]11.291.37|1.90]|1.70|2.25|4.15|1.45|1.50|1.95|3.85]|2.00 | 1.80 |2.70 | 4.55|1.30|1.35]1.60 | 1.65
22:00| 6633 [DORTMUND BARCELONA 3.40/4.202.20|1.88|1.34|1.44]|3.05|1.45/2.10|1.15|1.35]|1.40|2.05]|1.45|2.85|1.65|2.35(1.30|1.40]|1.15|1.35
02:10|/ 1462 |VELEZ CORDOBA S. 1.95|3.35|4.45]|1.23/1.36|1.91|1.45|2.80|5.60|1.65|1.65]|2.20|4.75]2.35|1.65|3.10|6.45]|1.30|1.40|1.80 | 1.85
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:i:ljat&e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:00‘11024‘CLUJ ‘BOURG BRESSE 1.85115.412.35|1.65|2.04|1.95|15.4|2.15]|-1.5|2.00|2.00| -0.5 | 1.95| 1.95|173.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.80|2.20
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overi5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
02:00‘11027‘BUFFALO ‘NY RANGERS 3.00/4.00|2.20]3.20|2.60|2.65]|2.20|1.70 | 3.20 | 1.40|1.71[1.27 [ 1.42]2.00 | 1.35|1.15]1.80]2.50|1.50|1.10 | 1.55
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng |oo&ov25 |ggeov35| overos | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:20| 2997 |AL HAZM AL JUBAIL 1.55]4.20/6.801.13/1.26|2.60|1.95|1.95|3.30|1.35|/1.40|1.75/2.90|2.15|1.80|2.55|3.85|1.10|1.35|1.85|1.85
17:30| 8863 |AL ITIHAD K. AL AIN 5.65|4.201.65]|2.41|1.28|1.18]|2.85|1.50|2.10|1.15|1.35]|1.40|2.00]|1.60|2.50|1.80|2.55|1.40|1.55]|1.10|1.35
19:00| 6629 BOTAFOGO PACHUCA 1.60|4.40|7.05|1.17/1.30|2.70|1.95|1.95|3.30|1.35|/1.401.75|2.95|2.10|1.80|2.50|3.85]|1.15|1.35|1.80 | 1.85
19:45| 6631 |LILLE STURM 1.604.40|7.05|1.17/1.30|2.70|2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.70]2.00 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.75]1.15|1.35]| 1.75 | 1.80
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
18:30{11023|WOLVES HAPOEL T.A. 3.35/16.61.55|2.75|1.42]|2.65|15.6|1.65| 5.5 |2.00|2.00| 2.5 | 1.95|1.95[169.5 2.00 | 2.00 3.15|1.45
21:00[11025/VENEZIA CEDEVITA 1.55]16.63.35|1.42|2.75|1.65|15.6 | 2.65| -5.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |162.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.15
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
19:00‘ 7487 ‘DENMARK w ‘NETHERLANDS W |1.60/8.85/3.30]-2.5[2.00/1.90]1.70|7.30 |3.05|-1.5 |2.10|1.80]55.5|2.05|1.85|27.5|1.95|1.95]|27.5|/1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng |oo%ov25 |ggeov35| overos | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
22:00| 6632 ARSENAL MONACO 1.45]6.05|11.2|1.17|1.28|3.90|2.50|1.70|2.70|1.30|1.35|1.60 | 2.50|2.10 | 1.90|2.30|3.60]1.10| 1.40] 2.00 | 2.05
22:00| 6634 [FEYENOORD SPARTA PRAHA 1.50]5.30|9.55|1.17|1.30|3.40|2.60|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.40|1.80|2.20|2.15|3.30]|1.10|1.40]1.75 | 1.90
22:00/ 6635 [STUTTGART YOUNG BOYS 1.45]5.85|9.05/1.16|1.25|3.55|3.10|1.45|2.10|1.15|1.35|1.40|1.90|1.70|2.35|1.95|2.55]|1.10|1.45]|1.60 | 1.70
00:55| 1340 AURORA ROYAL PARI 1.40/5.10]10.1]1.10|1.23|3.35|2.00 | 1.95|3.20|1.35|1.45|1.75|2.85]|2.55 | 1.60 | 2.95 | 4.45 1.40]2.40|2.15
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21:30‘11026‘JOVENTUT ‘ULM 1.45]17.0/3.95|1.34|3.20|1.60|17.0|3.00] -6.5 | 2.00|2.00| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.40|3.75
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
17:00‘ 8438 ‘PAOK OLYMPIAKOS 4.05/1.30] 1.5 |2.55/1.60|3.10|1.45|3.10|1.45]|11.5|1.95|2.00]2.35|2.80 | 4.45|177.5/2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5 | 1.95 | 2.00
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
16:30| 7486 |[SLOVENIA W GERMANY W 3.85/9.05|/1.50| 2.5 |{2.00|1.95]|3.30|7.95|1.60| 1.5 |1.80|2.15]57.5|2.00 |2.00|28.5|2.00|2.00|28.5|2.00|2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:07
WEDNESDAY, 11.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/4791 IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |PERSIK K. 1.533.80|6.00]2.30|10.0]3.50 | 18.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.25|1.80 | 1.62|3.99]2.75|14.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
12:00| 3733 |[KEN 1 |KARIOBAN. NAIROBI 1.75]3.40 | 4.60)2.80 | 8.00 1.565]2.30 | 4.40 2.15]2.80
12:00/ 3737 KEN 1 |TALANTA MARA SUG. 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80|4.30 1.56|2.30|4.40 197|275
13:00{11003|TUR41 |TOKAT B. MUS MEND. 2.50]2.95]2.90|4.30|5.00/8.50|9.00f1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60(2.25|7.50[2.35|9.502.20|3.003.053.50
13:00| 6371 |[SEASC|SINGAPORE CAMBODIA 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30/5.2015.90|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 |5.50|1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
13:00| 8527 |ptm23 |LEIX.M23 AC.V.M23 3.60/3.40|1.95|5.60/3.10)10.05.70/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.82|5.30]1.73 | 2.15]2.95 | 1.95
13:00| 8717 |ptm23 |GIL V.M23 FAMAL.M23 3.00|3.40/2.20|4.90/3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.30| 1.55|1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
13:00/ 8730 |CHLY |BENFICAJ BOLOGNA J 1.13]8.00/13.0)1.35]19.011.80|65.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10]3.25|19.0|1.92|2.05] 1.13 | 4.90
13:00/ 8989 BUR 1 |DEIRA OL.STAR 3.05/3.25|2.25 1.76 1 1.95
13:00/ 8995 |CLYP |OLYMPIA.J TRENCIN J (1:1) 1.40 14.50|6.25]11.92|9.00)2.70|22.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.77|1.52]1.45|3.20)2.55|13.0|1.60| 1.95] 1.35 | 3.60
13:00/ 8996 |[CLYP |TRABZONJ SARAJEV.J(22) |1.45]4.40|5.50|1.97|7.50(2.95/17.0|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95[1.67 |1.52|1.45[2.95|2.20|10.5[1.40|1.65]|1.30|2.85
14:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. BALIUTD 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50|3.40)10.06.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00] 1.95|6.25]11.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
14:00| 8997 |CHLY |LILLEJ STURM J 1.85]3.703.40]2.80 | 5.304.90 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 4.50]2.00 | 7.25]1.65| 1.95]1.70 | 2.55
14:20| 2991 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL JUBAIL 1.48 14.00 |6.50)2.20 | 11.013.30|25.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75]1.62 | 3.90|2.95|18.0|2.05|2.45]1.62 | 5.00
14:20| 2992 [SAR 2 |AL JANDAL ABHA 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50]1.97 | 6.50 ] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
14:30| 3721 |CAME |GAZELLE COLOMB.L. 2.20]3.05|3.35 1.53|2.35
14:45/3701 |IRN 1 |[MALAVAN PERSEP.T. 4.60|3.25|1.80|8.00|2.95]16.0|5.601.23|3.70|8.00 | 3.80]9.00|7.503.05/12.0]1.92|6.00]3.00|4.50|5.40 | 2.30
14:45| 8525 |OMA 1 [KHABOURAH |BAHLA 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.303.80|2.35/8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.102.90|3.15|3.25
15:00111004{TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. PAMBA 1.95]3.10 4.10 141|270
15:00| 3732 |KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. TUSKER 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30 | 4.90 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
15:00/ 3734 KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA SHABANA 1.85]3.35/4.10)2.90 | 6.50 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.95|2.55
15:00/ 3735 KEN 1 |POSTAR. HOMEBOYZ 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80|4.30 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 197|275
15:00] 3736 |[KEN 1 |ULINZI S. BANDARI 2.90|2.85|2.50(5.00|4.30 1.34 3.00 | 5.40 2.403.00
15:00| 6372 |SEASC|MALAYSIA EAS.TIMOR 1.0218.0|30.0 7.70/1.05]1.15
15:00| 8731 [CHLY |ARSENALJ MONACO J 2.55]3.7012.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10f1.825.90[1.77 | 5.50| 1.52| 1.80[2.10 | 1.95
15:00| 8732 |CHLY |MILANJ C.ZVEZD.J 1.30]5.20|7.50)1.7211.0)2.35|33.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.05|2.00 | 1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.75|1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
15:00| 8797 |CHLY |JUVENT.J MAN.CIT.J 2.55|3.35|2.55[4.00/4.00)8.50|8.501.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15|2.40 | 2.40
15:00| 8870 |lUGA 1 |UPDF MBALE H. 1.533.50 | 7.00 1.53|2.35
15:00/ 8990 |BUR 1 |AMASIPIRI RUKINZO 7.25]4.40 | 1.40 2.41/1.50
15:00/ 8991 |[ETH 1 |MECHAL ET.INSUR. 1.923.20 | 4.00 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
15:00/ 8998 [CHLY |ATL.MAD.J SLOV.B.J 1.03]12.0/23.0]|1.15|32.0|1.47|65.0]|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67]1.20 | 1.05]1.13|1.75]3.50 | 22.0| 2.35| 2.45] 1.03 | 6.00
16:00| 8726 |INDS1 |CHENNAIY. HYDERABAD 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.02.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.40)2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
16:00| 8733 |CHLY [STUTTG.J Y.BOYS J 1.35]4.70|7.00)1.82]10.5)2.55|32.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.65|1.45]1.40 | 3.00)2.55|14.0|1.67|1.95]1.30 | 3.70
16:00| 8734 |CHLY |FEYENOO.J SPART.P.J 1.703.90 | 3.90 ] 2.50 | 5.60 | 4.00 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20{2.10]2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.902.10 | 7.75]1.52 | 1.82] 1.55 | 2.60
16:25/ 2993 |[SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL BUKAY. 3.00]3.20]2.3015.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.2511.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 |9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
17:0011150 BWA1 |T.ROLLERS MORUPULE 1.38 14.20 | 8.50 1.7212.00
17:00] 3741 |NIGPL |[ENYIMBA SUNSHINE 1.45|3.70 | 8.50 1.47]2.50|5.00
17:00| 8528 |ptm23 |VIZEL.M23 BRAGA M23 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
17:00| 8738 |CHLY |DORTMUN.J BARCEL.J 2.45|3.70|2.4013.703.60)7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 540 1.42|1.65[1.85|1.82
17:00/ 8999 [CLYP |KORRIKU J DYNAM.K.J (0:5) |8.50 |5.701.25[13.0/1.6038.0|2.20)2.501.401.95/1.97|10.5/10.5[2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.55|1.72| 1.95[4.10 | 1.20
17:30/ 6501 |[EL FENERBAH. ATH.BILB. 2.50|3.40|3.00f4.20|5.00]8.50|9.501.81]2.00|3.60|2.95]|4.40|3.40(2.10|7.25]2.20|9.50]1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.90
17:30/ 8529 ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. AL AIN 5.40/4.001.55]8.00|2.25|17.0/3.40]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|6.25|5.80|2.25|10.5|1.47|3.30)1.50|1.70|2.95|1.37
18:00111005/TAN 1 |KAGERA NAMUNGO 2.20/3.00|3.40 141|270
18:00111006|RWA 1 |APR KIYOVU 1.225.20 | 14.0 1.7212.00
18:00{ 8770 |CLYP |RAPIDJ BASEL J (2:1) 1.97]3.70/3.10)3.05|5.00|5.60 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.70|2.25]1.70 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.90|1.77 | 2.40
18:00| 8782 |BAH 2 |BUSAITEEN TAD.BURI 1.108.50 | 18.0] 1.45|30.0|1.87 | 65.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.25]1.32|2.70|4.70 | 22.0/2.90 | 3.10 ] 1.20 | 10.5
18:00| 8783 |BAH 2 |QALALI HALA 13.016.50|1.18]23.01.5865.0{2.00)2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|18.0|17.0]3.70 | 22.0)1.35|2.90|2.55|2.80|7.50 | 1.27
18:00| 8784 |BAH 2 |AL ITTIF. AL BUD. 6.50 4.00|1.48111.0/2.20)25.03.30/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]9.00 | 8.50[2.95|18.0|1.62 | 3.90]|2.05|2.45|5.00 | 1.62
18:00| 8871 |[UGA 1 |[NEC KAM. BRIGHT S. 1.2215.20 | 14.0 1.69 | 2.05
18:00/ 8992 |ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. MEKELLE 2.60|2.90|2.85 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
19:00{11001/CLYP |MIDTJYL.J LEGIA J (2:0) 1.3714.60|7.00)1.87]10.5|2.60|32.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.72|1.50)1.42|3.10)2.55|14.0|1.72|2.00]1.35|3.90
19:00111002/CLYP |SASSUOL.J BETIS J (1:3) 2.50]3.70]2.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75[2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.70(1.72 | 5.60 [ 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.87 | 1.80
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |OMONIJ.A ANORTHOS. 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.0/5.401.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.82|5.70]|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
19:00| 5283 |CYP C |[ENOSIS P. NEA SAL. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70/3.80)9.00|7.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
19:00| 6401 |[CWC |BOTAFOGO PACHUCA 1.504.206.75]2.25|11.0]3.50 | 27.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(/2.80|2.40 | 1.80 | 1.65|4.10]3.10 | 13.0/2.00 | 2.40 ] 1.65 | 5.10
19:45| 6755 |CL LILLE STURM 1.50]4.20|6.75)12.25|11.013.45|28.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|2.20|1.75]1.63 | 3.903.00 | 13.0| 1.88|2.30 | 1.57 | 4.70
19:45/ 6770 |CL ATL.MADR. SLOVAN B. 1.0713.0/25.011.25]40.011.65[70.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|1.35|1.13]1.22|2.05|4.30|23.0|2.45|2.55|1.10 | 8.00
19:45/8530 |[CLW |WOLFSB.W ROMA W 1.4214.406.25]11.92|9.00]2.75|22.012.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.75| 1.52| 1.45|3.25]2.55 | 13.0| 1.55 | 1.85] 1.35 | 3.40
19:45 8739 |CLW |GALATAS.W LYON W 27.0/14.0|1.01 4.90 1.10
20:00/ 8736 [ENLC |LIVERP.W EVERTON W 1.534.00|5.20)2.20|7.50)3.35|15.02.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.57 | 3.60)2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00| 1.52 | 3.45
20:00/ 8771 |CLYP |HOFFENH.J AUXERRE J (2:1) 1.63|3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25[4.0012.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[2.30|1.85]1.62|4.10]2.25|9.50(1.70|2.00]1.62|3.15
21:00/1331 BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ BLOOMING 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]11.0/5.40/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40(2.40/10.5]1.77 |5.10|1.80|2.20|3.20 | 1.77
21:00/ 8737 [ENLC |BRIGHTO.W BRIST.C.W 1.33]4.90|7.00)1.77|10.5)2.40|32.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.40)1.40 | 2.80)2.55|13.0|1.60|1.85]1.27 | 3.50
21:00| 8740 |[ENLC |WESTH.W SOUTHAM.W 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00]3.60 | 14.0]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.20 | 1.75] 1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0]1.75|2.10 ] 1.57 | 3.60
21:00/ 8780 ENLC |C.PALAC.W TOTTENH.W 4.40/4.00|1.62]6.25/2.35|11.0|3.70|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.00 [ 2.15|9.50] 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.80 | 1.47
21:00/ 8791 [ENLC |LEICES.W BIRMING.W 1.90]3.70|3.30)2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 |5.10|2.10 | 9.00|1.72| 2.05] 1.85 | 2.70
21:00| 8792 |[ENLC |PORTSM.W LCL W 12.0/6.75]1.17]18.0| 1.50]65.0 | 2.00]2.15|1.55|2.302.10] 16.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0 ] 1.32| 2.65]2.40 | 2.65]6.50 | 1.25
21:00/ 8793 [ENLC |BLACKB.W SHE.U.W 1.9713.70/3.10)3.10 | 5.00|5.70 | 9.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.603.10 | 2.40)1.82 |5.50|2.05|7.25|1.70| 2.15]| 1.95 | 2.65
21:00/8794 ENLC |MAN.UTDW NEWCAS.W 1.10]8.50 16.011.3023.0)1.75|65.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20)3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.50|1.15|6.25
21:15/ 8795 |ENLC |AVILLAW CHARLT.W 1.2815.40|7.75]1.70 | 12.0]2.30 | 37.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05] 1.62 | 1.37 | 1.35|2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.30 | 4.30
21:30/8796 [ENLC |SUNDERL.W DURHAM W 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/ 2101 |ENG 2 |QPR OXFORD 1.98 |3.40]4.00]3.20|6.75|6.00|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.60 | 2.65]1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.25 | 3.80
21:45/2102 |[ENG 2 |CARDIFF PRESTON 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20|5.30|8.50 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.80|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 3.35
21:45/ 2103 |[ENG 2 |HULL WATFORD 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.70|3.00|1.93 | 6.75|2.10 | 8.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.10 | 2.75
21:45/ 2118 [ENG 2 MILLWALL SHEF.UTD. 3.05]3.10|2.505.30 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|6.254.80|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.00 | 2.85|3.35| 2.75
21:45| 2273 |ENFAT|CHERTS.T. DAG & RED 4.20|3.90|1.67]6.00|2.45]|10.5|4.20|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.40|5.20|2.20|9.00|1.62 | 3.99]1.65|1.97]2.95 | 1.60
21:45/8531 |SANM |J.DOGANA LAFIOR. (0:2) 7.7514.40|1.38|14.0/2.00]33.0/2.85]|1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.05|18.0|1.55|3.40| 1.95|2.30|5.50 | 1.47
21:45| 8727 |SANM |S.GIOVAN. TRE FIORI (0:4) 4.50|3.50|1.75|6.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 | 2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 4.20] 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
21:45) 8728 |SANM |TRE PENNE FOLGORE (1:0) 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]|2.55|2.70
22:00{12634/CLW |CHELSEAW TWENTE W 1.0213.0|25.0 4.10]1.15|1.37
22:00/ 2114 |ENG 2 |WBA COVENTRY 2.40|3.30|3.00|3.90|5.00|8.009.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.90
22:00/6756 |CL STUTTGART YOUNG B. 1.33/5.508.50]1.78|15.0/2.45|40.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.97|1.57|1.40]|1.42|2.65|2.60|13.0|1.60|1.82]1.27 | 3.70
22:00| 6757 |CL ARSENAL MONACO 1.33/5.7010.5]|1.87 |18.0|2.65|60.0|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.83|1.50]|1.47 |3.20|3.60|17.0|1.95|2.15]|1.40 | 6.00
22:00| 6758 |CL MILAN C.ZVEZDA 1.28/6.2012.011.70|18.0|2.30|65.02.95|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|3.15|17.0|1.75|1.97 | 1.25 | 4.70
22:00/ 6759 |CL DORTMUND BARCELONA 3.30|4.05/2.10]5.30|3.20|9.50 | 5.802.95|1.40|2.00 | 2.05|4.30|4.10|2.00|7.50|1.67 | 4.00]|1.40|1.60]2.30 | 1.65
22:00| 6760 |CL BENFICA BOLOGNA 1.53/4.30|7.00]2.30|12.0|3.60|28.0|2.08|1.75|2.90|2.60]|2.20|1.78|1.63 |4.00|3.00|13.0|1.85|2.25|1.60 | 4.90
22:00| 6761 |CL FEYENOORD |SP.PRAHA 1.40|5.009.00]1.97 |16.02.80|40.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.85|1.57|1.48|3.35|3.15|15.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 5.00
22:00/6762 |CL JUVENTUS MAN.CITY 3.80|3.50|2.10]5.80|3.35|12.0|6.75]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|6.00|5.40|2.45|11.0]1.93 | 6.25]|1.75|2.30]3.25 | 2.10
22:00| 8729 |CLW |CELTICW R.MADR.W 22.0/11.5/1.05|30.0|1.20 2.90|1.30|1.70 2.50|2.60
22:00| 8993 |AR1W |BOCA J.W BANFIEL.W 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
00:55|1337 |BOL 1 |AURORA ROY.PARI 1.30/4.80/9.50]1.83|17.02.55|38.01.90|1.80|3.002.55]|1.95|1.52]|1.52|3.40|3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
02:10| 1461 |ARG C |VELEZ CORDOB.S. 1.85|3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00|2.35 | 5.10
02:30/ 1338 |BOL 1 |GUBIRA WILSTERM. 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.45|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.25|9.00]1.75|2.30 ]| 2.05 | 2.95
04:00| 1451 [ELSPF |FAS METAPAN 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.002.35]9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
04:00/ 1781 |CRIPF |ALAJUEL. HEREDIANO (0:2) |1.85|3.35|4.10|2.90|6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.20|2.35|1.85[5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55]|1.97 | 3.80
10:30/4793 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PERSIT.T. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.70|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.80 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10|2.65|12.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
10:30/ 4796 |IDN 1 |AREMA PERS.SOLO 1.68 |3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50|14.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.55|1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.301.70 | 3.90
11:00/ 8994 \GE1P |BOLNISI GAGRA 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70|3.00 | 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.55| 1.85|2.10 | 2.20




